
LOT 8 BLOCK 8 LAKE FOREST UNIT 4

642-329, WD 1300-643, WD 1368-15

KREIENHEDER MATTHEW/KREIENHEDER CRYSTAL
1223 SW LAKE MONTGOMERY AVE
LAKE CITY, FL 32025

06-4S-17-07926-001

0100 SINGLE FAMILY
06

6417.0100 1.00/

04/21/2023 MLU

09/15/2016 DF 0.33 18,500 0 0 18,500

STANDARD
1

230,581
900

18,500
249,981

1,032
248,949

HX HB 51,411
197,538
249,981

0

249,981

1430/1461 8/24/2020 QC U I 11 100

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

KREIENHEDER MATTHEW

KREIENHEDER MATTHEW

1368/0153 8/29/2018 WD Q I 01 175,600

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

CARL JEROME & SILVIA 

MATTHEW & CRYSTAL K

2026
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PAGE 1 of 1 1

2024HX Base Yr

1223 SW LAKE MONTGOMERY AVE, LAKE CITY

Exterior Wall 19 COMMON BRK 100
Roof Structur 03 GABLE/HIP 100
Roof Cover 03 COMP SHNGL 100
Interior Wall 05 DRYWALL 100
Interior Floo 14 CARPET 90
Interior Floo 12 HARDWOOD 10
Air Condition 03 CENTRAL 100
Heating Type 04 AIR DUCTED 100
Bedrooms 4 100
Bathrooms 2.5 100
Frame 01 NONE 100

Stories 1. 1. 100
Architectual 05 CONV 100
Units 0 100
Condition Adj 03 03 100
Kitchen Adjus 01 01 100

Quality 05 05

0100 01 2,940 107.7300 120.66 354,740 1965 1985 0 0 0 35.00 65.00

1 SINGLE FAM  100% - 2024 Heated Area: 2638

BAS 2,638 100 2,638 206,896

FCP 650 25 162 12,706

FOP 54 30 16 1,255

FST 225 55 124 9,725

3,567 2,940 230,581

BAS= W31 S7 W19 FCP= N26 FST= N9W25 S9 E25$ W25 S26 E25$ W25
S30 E50 FOP= S9 E6 N9 W6$ E6 S9 E19 N46$.

BAS

31

7

1925

30

50 6

9

19

46

FCP 26

25

26

25

FST 9

25

9

25

FOP9

6

9

6

1 0166 CONC,PAVMT 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 0 0 3 100 600

2 0258 PATIO 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 0 0 3 100 300

900

1 0100 C SFR 100 *RSF-2116.00 125.00 1.00 LT 1.00 1.00 1.00 18,500.00 18,500.00 18,500


